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No 1 FREON Christophe

Pass 9 1:36.920 1 1:36.920 *

Pass 26 3:13.209 2 1:36.289 *

Pass 43 4:49.731 3 1:36.522

Pass 60 6:30.927 4 1:41.196

Pass 77 8:10.337 5 1:39.410

Pass 93 9:49.669 6 1:39.332

Pass 110 11:32.149 7 1:42.480

Pass 128 13:12.408 8 1:40.259

No 7 HARDY Nicolas

Pass 11 1:42.576 1 1:42.576 *

Pass 30 3:25.103 2 1:42.527 *

Pass 48 5:07.649 3 1:42.546

Pass 65 6:47.228 4 1:39.579 *

Pass 84 8:29.725 5 1:42.497

Pass 99 10:14.465 6 1:44.740

Pass 117 12:00.248 7 1:45.783

Pass 134 13:44.959 8 1:44.711

No 9 COPLO Alexis

Pass 4 1:24.270 1 1:24.270 *

Pass 23 2:51.888 2 1:27.618

Pass 39 4:14.131 3 1:22.243 **

Pass 54 5:40.219 4 1:26.088

Pass 67 7:05.732 5 1:25.513

Pass 83 8:28.107 6 1:22.375

Pass 96 9:52.821 7 1:24.714

Pass 108 11:17.268 8 1:24.447

Pass 122 12:45.463 9 1:28.195

No 11 FRESNAIS Steve

Pass 13 1:45.696 1 1:45.696 *

Pass 28 3:23.762 2 1:38.066 *

Pass 45 4:58.083 3 1:34.321 *

Pass 61 6:32.195 4 1:34.112 *

Pass 78 8:11.258 5 1:39.063

Pass 104 10:51.354 6 2:40.096

Pass 119 12:28.711 7 1:37.357

Pass 136 14:13.171 8 1:44.460

No 20 LE BON Julien

Pass 17 1:55.510 1 1:55.510 *

Pass 34 3:48.077 2 1:52.567 *

Pass 50 5:37.142 3 1:49.065 *

Pass 71 7:23.823 4 1:46.681 *

Pass 89 9:08.522 5 1:44.699 *

Pass 105 10:53.010 6 1:44.488 *

Pass 121 12:42.192 7 1:49.182

Pass 137 14:44.883 8 2:02.691

No 28 LASSÉE Stéphane

Pass 7 1:34.347 1 1:34.347 *

Pass 27 3:15.567 2 1:41.220

Pass 44 4:56.454 3 1:40.887

Pass 62 6:34.972 4 1:38.518

Pass 81 8:15.106 5 1:40.134

Pass 97 9:54.620 6 1:39.514

Pass 113 11:36.086 7 1:41.466

Pass 130 13:16.690 8 1:40.604

No 67 TISSIER Thierry

Pass 15 1:49.876 1 1:49.876 *

Pass 32 3:39.209 2 1:49.333 *

Pass 49 5:23.983 3 1:44.774 *

Pass 68 7:09.011 4 1:45.028

Pass 86 8:54.287 5 1:45.276

Pass 103 10:45.776 6 1:51.489

Pass 125 13:01.138 7 2:15.362

No 71 COPLO Dominique

Pass 8 1:35.085 1 1:35.085 *

Pass 25 3:07.737 2 1:32.652 *

Pass 42 4:47.173 3 1:39.436

Pass 59 6:22.229 4 1:35.056

Pass 74 8:00.344 5 1:38.115

Pass 91 9:37.286 6 1:36.942

Pass 106 11:12.710 7 1:35.424

Pass 123 12:53.348 8 1:40.638

No 86 FERNANDEZ Francis

Pass 16 1:53.918 1 1:53.918 *

Pass 33 3:45.467 2 1:51.549 *

Pass 53 5:39.553 3 1:54.086

Pass 75 8:02.243 4 2:22.690

Pass 107 11:13.361 5 3:11.118

Pass 131 13:18.742 6 2:05.381

No 110 PAGÈS Sébastien

Pass 5 1:25.060 1 1:25.060 *

Pass 21 2:49.199 2 1:24.139 *

Pass 38 4:12.063 3 1:22.864 **

Pass 51 5:37.721 4 1:25.658

Pass 66 7:04.402 5 1:26.681

Pass 82 8:24.828 6 1:20.426 **

Pass 95 9:51.198 7 1:26.370

Pass 112 11:33.795 8 1:42.597

Pass 124 12:59.605 9 1:25.810
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No 151 DESPORTES Julien

Pass 19 1:59.060 1 1:59.060 *

Pass 35 3:57.995 2 1:58.935 *

Pass 58 5:58.866 3 2:00.871

Pass 76 8:06.302 4 2:07.436

Pass 100 10:21.159 5 2:14.857

Pass 120 12:32.806 6 2:11.647

Pass 138 14:46.529 7 2:13.723

No 212 RIVAL Dane

Pass 18 1:56.219 1 1:56.219 *

Pass 36 4:02.671 2 2:06.452

Pass 56 5:48.183 3 1:45.512 *

Pass 73 7:42.014 4 1:53.831

Pass 90 9:28.748 5 1:46.734

Pass 109 11:19.186 6 1:50.438

Pass 129 13:12.929 7 1:53.743

No 219 PAGES Pierre

Pass 3 1:23.641 1 1:23.641 **

Pass 22 2:51.352 2 1:27.711

Pass 40 4:17.626 3 1:26.274

Pass 55 5:45.500 4 1:27.874

Pass 70 7:12.914 5 1:27.414

Pass 85 8:40.351 6 1:27.437

Pass 98 10:09.296 7 1:28.945

Pass 115 11:38.751 8 1:29.455

Pass 127 13:11.319 9 1:32.568

No 224 RIVAL Ewen

Pass 10 1:41.008 1 1:41.008 *

No 227 LAURENT Jean-François

Pass 14 1:46.678 1 1:46.678 *

Pass 31 3:25.519 2 1:38.841 *

Pass 47 5:02.711 3 1:37.192 *

Pass 63 6:36.044 4 1:33.333 *

Pass 79 8:11.796 5 1:35.752

Pass 92 9:47.720 6 1:35.924

Pass 111 11:32.681 7 1:44.961

Pass 126 13:10.451 8 1:37.770

No 243 SIMON Laurent

Pass 6 1:28.813 1 1:28.813 *

Pass 24 2:57.933 2 1:29.120

Pass 41 4:26.666 3 1:28.733 *

Pass 57 5:55.554 4 1:28.888

Pass 72 7:24.552 5 1:28.998

Pass 87 8:54.658 6 1:30.106

Pass 101 10:28.926 7 1:34.268

Pass 116 11:59.375 8 1:30.449

Pass 132 13:31.437 9 1:32.062

No 311 MINEL Valentin

Pass 12 1:43.461 1 1:43.461 *

Pass 29 3:24.390 2 1:40.929 *

Pass 46 5:01.044 3 1:36.654 *

Pass 64 6:37.401 4 1:36.357 *

Pass 80 8:12.043 5 1:34.642 *

Pass 94 9:50.750 6 1:38.707

Pass 114 11:37.299 7 1:46.549

Pass 133 13:32.394 8 1:55.095

No 727 FERRANDIN Laurent

Pass 20 2:20.693 1 2:20.693 *

Pass 37 4:04.032 2 1:43.339 *

Pass 52 5:38.130 3 1:34.098 *

Pass 69 7:11.693 4 1:33.563 *

Pass 88 9:01.787 5 1:50.094

Pass 102 10:38.987 6 1:37.200

Pass 118 12:14.425 7 1:35.438

Pass 135 13:55.832 8 1:41.407


